1. FEATURES:
(1)  Wide frequency used, EMI solution.
(2)  Various inductance and impedance, small footprint, common mode choke.
2. APPLICATIONS:
(1)  Power suppliers DC-DC converters.
(2)  Laptop and desktop computers.
(3)  EMI filter.
3. PART NUMBER SYSTEM:
HSSFT SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 1 of 4
S:Series
LF:Lead Free
HSSFT
1
0 5 0 3
2
1 1 0 K
43
B
5
S L F
SERIES DIMENSION INDUCTANCE TOLERANC
E
packing
d
J±5%,K±10%,L±15%
M±20%,P±25%,N±30%
        code
T
HSSFT SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
4 . PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS and  ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 2 of 4
HSSFT0503 SERIES
Rev.No. A
Page 1
Ⅰ .CONFIGURATION&DIMENSIONS:
A:6.0±0.3    mm
B:5.0±0.3     mm
C:3.3±0.3    mm
D:3.3±0.2    mm
E:3.1typ     mm
F:1.27typ     mm
G:0.4typ       mm
ⅡELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC: ⅢSCHEMATIC
ITEM HSSFT0503-110 HSSFT0503-471 HSSFT0503-500
OCL 11uH＋50%－30% 470uH＋50%－30% 50uH+50%-30%
DCR 180mΩ max 350mΩ max 320mΩ max
Rated
voltage
80V max 80V max 80V max
Rated
current
300mA max 400mA max 350mA MAX
HI-POT
(N1-N2)
250V AC 250V AC 250V AC
Operating temp range:-25℃----+125℃
Storage temp range:-25℃----+85℃
Test  condition:25℃
1
2 3
4
N2
N1
11
0
A
C
B
1 2
34
G
3 4
2 1